
Plumbing Permit Activity Report - November 2022

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

P22-0709 11/22/2022 2250 BENNETT ST, School , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

CRAIG KLOFT UNIVERSITY OF DUBUQUE ESTAL RESIDENTIAL MAINTENANCE Replace (2) 399 BTU water heaters with (3) 

199 BTU water heaters

$47.95 1026177001

P22-0721 11/10/2022 2738 JACKSON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TONY MALLERS CRAIG KRYSCIO CONSULTING LLC TK PLUMBING Replace all sewer and water lines, repair gas 

line leak and pressure test

$40.80 1013326002

P22-0773 11/8/2022 2192 SUNNYSLOPE DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER ERIC HEISS ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1020254002

P22-0774 11/1/2022 1595 BORN AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT SWEENEY PROPERTIES LLC SERVICE ONE Install plumbing lines to washer $34.20 1027126011

P22-0775 11/1/2022 420 BANAK CT, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MIKE BLASER CEDAR LAKE CORPORATION BLASER PLUMBING Replace curb stop - property line to building $25.40 1034132005

P22-0776 11/8/2022 3349 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER JAEGER, STEPHEN E & BARBRA A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1016483024

P22-0777 11/8/2022 1325 LORAS BLVD, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1023461017

P22-0778 11/2/2022 877 WILSON AVE, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MIKE BLASER AFFORDABLE HOUSING NETWORK INC BLASER PLUMBING Plumbing for remodel $108.45 1025109042

P22-0779 11/2/2022 2611 CENTRAL AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JAMES ELLIOTT MEIZLER, KIMBERLY R J & H PLUMBING Main sewer line repair inside of house $25.40 1013314017

P22-0780 11/8/2022 2271 JACKSON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace toilet, bathtub, lavatory, kitchen 

sink, laundry tray & water distribution

$69.40 1024202007

P22-0781 11/2/2022 2210 CLARKE CREST DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG SCHADL FLICK, MARTIN R & MARCIA W MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install new gas water heater $22.65 1023209009

P22-0783 11/2/2022 1120 GLEN OAK ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE MINER VANDELAY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

LLC

MINER PLUMBING INC Repair sewer $25.40 1026228003

P22-0784 11/3/2022 4390 DODGE ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

JAMES ELLIOTT WIDMEIER HOLDINGS LLC J & H PLUMBING Adding a kitchen sink, 2 toilets and 2 lavs for 

new addition

$54.00 1028352001

P22-0786 11/8/2022 2080 HOLLIDAY DR, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER AHIP IA DUBUQUE PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a water heater for Holiday Inn $22.65 1020280005

P22-0787 11/8/2022 3339 HILLCREST RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TONY STEVE WADDELL JR, GEORGE E & PATRICIA A PRECISION PLUMBING Install an island pump, lavatory and water 

piping for Medaspa Insurance

$49.60 1021426004

P22-0788 11/8/2022 101 AIRBORNE RD, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER DUBUQUE METROPOLITAN AREA SOLID 

WASTE AGENCY

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Converting LP to natural gas: (2) meters and 

(2) gas piping/pressure tests

$71.60 

P22-0789 11/8/2022 3745 PERU RD, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1012326004

P22-0790 11/4/2022 2818 HEDLEY CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT THARP, DIANA M SERVICE ONE Install a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1013206003

P22-0791 11/8/2022 2736 ELM ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

WALTER DONATH DONATH, WALTER R Replace shower due to water damage $18.80 1013183003

P22-0792 11/9/2022 2123 CENTRAL AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

SHAUN GILIGAN LAKESIDE INVESTMENTS LLC GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Replace all galvanized water piping in the 

building

$25.40 1024252002

P22-0793 11/8/2022 1777 PLYMOUTH CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JOE BRADLEY ANTHONY AND DEAN TRUST BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for addition and remodel $227.25 1035276002
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P22-0794 11/8/2022 2747 SHADY LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT MANTERNACH, URBAN J & LINDA P SERVICE ONE Install 50 gallon natural gas water heater $22.65 1014303022

P22-0795 11/9/2022 1265 W 5TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT STEVENS, RUBY M SERVICE ONE Install 40 gallon natural gas power vent 

water heater

$22.65 1026236010

P22-0796 11/14/2022 2105 SAINT JOSEPH ST, Church , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MIKE PORTZEN JR SAINT JOSEPH'S CHURCH DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Water service from main to property line. - 

add a 4" PIV to the existing line adjacent to 

the building, tap a 2" service line with a 

corps and curb stop then connecting to a 

RPZ and meter at the building.

$25.40 1026328023

P22-0797 11/14/2022 1710 KATHY DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER SINDT, DANIEL J & JANE M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1501152014

P22-0798 11/8/2022 2967 TIMBER LINE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JAMES ELLIOTT BREITHAUPT, RICHARD L & DIANN L J & H PLUMBING Replace sewer service from main to house $40.80 1014254016

P22-0799 11/9/2022 285 ALPINE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

GREG SCHADL ROTH, JAMES J & JACQUELINE A MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install a new water heater $22.65 1025156009

P22-0800 11/10/2022 2085 WINNE CT, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

BRETT MILBERT ROBERTS, GERLINDE SERVICE ONE Install 40 gallon natural gas water heater $22.65 1021332017

P22-0801 11/9/2022 4959 WILD FLOWER DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

JAMES ELLIOTT KMDE LLC J & H PLUMBING Replace sewer service from main to house $40.80 1020256005

P22-0802 11/10/2022 2975 MUSCATINE ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

KEVIN JAEGER GUPTAIL, ERIC A JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Install a water heater $22.65 1014282004

P22-0803 11/14/2022 1100 KANE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER ZIMMER, NORMAN J & ELIZABETH ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1014351014

P22-0804 11/21/2022 2212 RHOMBERG AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

SHAUN GILIGAN GRAP, CONAN A GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Replace all galvanized water piping $25.40 1107457005

P22-0805 11/15/2022 1390 W 3RD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TONY MALLERS GLASER, SARAH LYNNE TK PLUMBING Install new water service from main to 

house with a new stop box in curb and 

installing a pressure reducing check valve 

and expansion tank on it

$40.80 1026281004

P22-0806 11/10/2022 790 CALEDONIA PL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG SCHADL BROWN, JONATHAN R & DAHLQUIST, 

JOAN M

MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Repair sewer line in street $25.40 1025133014

P22-0807 11/14/2022 2845 JACKSON ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOHN MARTY BREINER, JAMES D & CINDY S MARTY PLUMBING Gas pressure test $25.40 1013157012

P22-0808 11/15/2022 1043 MAIN ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JAMES ELLIOTT JTM PROPERTIES LLC J & H PLUMBING Gas piping $25.40 1024459010

P22-0809 11/15/2022 890 W 3RD ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOE BRADLEY HENKELS, FRANCIS WM & ELLEN T BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Check gas line due to fire $25.40 1025185001

P22-0810 11/14/2022 700 LOCUST ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DAVE BROWN ROSHEK PROPERTY LLC MODERN PIPING INC Plumbing for the renovation of the 3rd floor 

for Cottingham & Butler

$75.45 1025204001

P22-0811 11/14/2022 978 VICTORIA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52003

MIKE BLASER HEIBERGER, STEVE M & JEANNE M BLASER PLUMBING Plumbing for new bathroom addition $60.60 1036158003

P22-0812 11/14/2022 1390 W 3RD ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TONY MALLERS GLASER, SARAH LYNNE BLASER PLUMBING New sewer service from main to house $40.80 1026281004

P22-0813 11/14/2022 1660 ASBURY RD, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

SHAUN GILIGAN DUSTY ROGERS REALTY LLC GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Plumbing for remodel $78.20 1023360010

P22-0814 11/15/2022 1525 ALTA VISTA ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT SKYLARK PROPERTIES LLC SERVICE ONE Install tankless water heater $22.65 1023477022

P22-0815 11/15/2022 2400 KERPER BLVD, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TIM MCDONNELL WHALEN COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES 

LLC

MIT PLUMBING Gas piping for a flash dryer for District 20 

Supply

$25.40 1118328001

P22-0816 11/15/2022 1349 JACKSON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JAMES ELLIOTT SCHONHOFF, MARK A & ZANDRA L J & H PLUMBING New water service from property line to 

house

$25.40 1024429009

P22-0817 11/22/2022 69 NEVADA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 50 gallon water heater $22.65 1026427009

P22-0818 11/22/2022 3672 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Main , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER P & L APARTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace an 50 gallon water heater for Bldg. 

N

$22.65 1028128001
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P22-0819 11/16/2022 1450 IOWA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JOHN MARTY GT DEVELOPMENT LLC MARTY PLUMBING New water and sewer service from the alley 

to the house, replace all plumbing fixtures

$187.65 1024407002

P22-0820 11/21/2022 1504 IOWA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER EICHSTADT, ALEXANDER LEE & 

ANDRESS

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Gas pressure test $25.40 1024403007

P22-0821 11/16/2022 1695 FOX DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MIKE BLASER ARNOLD, DANIEL & LESLEY LIVING 

TRUST

BLASER PLUMBING Run underground gas line to outside 

generator

$25.40 1036454008

P22-0822 11/16/2022 340 W 5TH ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

FRED KUHL BRIDGEWATER ADVISORS REAL ESTATE 

LLC

TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

Install a water heater $122.65 1025214001

P22-0823 11/21/2022 801 BLUFF ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MIKE PORTZEN JR WOODWARD COMMUNICATIONS INC DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for the renovation of the existing 

TH Media Building

$461.00 1025201010

P22-0824 11/18/2022 3620 SEVILLE DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

MIKE BLASER HOEFER DECLARATION OF TRUST, 

MARILYN J

BLASER PLUMBING Run gas piping to outside generator $25.40 1016454003

P22-0825 11/17/2022 632 FENELON PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

SHAUN GILIGAN CUMMINGS, ERIK M & DONNA M GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Plumbing for interior remodel - relocating 

fixtures and adding a half bath

$87.00 1025183004

P22-0826 11/17/2022 2241 LINCOLN AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TROY GREEN DUBUQUE, CITY OF CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING CO Install a 2' backflow prevention device and a 

meter

$40.80 1107251003

P22-0829 11/17/2022 3293 GETTY TER, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

GREG SCHADL CCM-IOWA PORTFOLIO LLC MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install a new water heater $22.65 1012378024

P22-0830 11/18/2022 391 MOUNTAIN LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JAMES ELLIOTT BERTSCH, PAUL MICHAEL J & H PLUMBING Replace sewer outside house to existing 

server pump

$25.40 1025459011

P22-0831 11/22/2022 1961 CENTRAL AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

CORY RANSON SULLIVAN BRUNS INVESTMENT INC CR TOTAL PLUMBING INC Install a backflow prevention device and a 

gas pressure test

$40.80 1024252007

P22-0832 11/22/2022 3672 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, Main , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER P & L APARTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 50 gallon water heater for Bldg N $22.65 1028128001

P22-0833 11/21/2022 3249 GETTY TER, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

GREG SCHADL CCM-IOWA PORTFOLIO LLC MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install a new water heater $22.65 1012378024

P22-0834 11/29/2022 1775 VIZALEEA DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

TONY MALLERS SCHMIDT, DEREK E & STERBENZ, GERI L TK PLUMBING Install a new sewer line $40.80 1021457004

P22-0835 11/21/2022 2553 PEARL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

ANDY HANSELMAN RICHEY, NICOLE AMBER HANSELMAN PLUMBING Plumbing for bathroom remodel $51.80 1026106013

P22-0836 11/28/2022 2351 HARVEST VIEW DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER SIEVERS, PAUL M & DIANE M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1016377018

P22-0837 11/22/2022 464 LORAS BLVD, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JILL MULFORD MULFORD, JILL M HOLLENBACK PLUMBING Plumbing for bathroom remodel $43.00 1024340006

P22-0838 11/28/2022 1780 ALTA PL, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JAMES ELLIOTT ZAHN, DANIEL J J & H PLUMBING Repair sewer line in street $25.40 1023381003

P22-0839 11/28/2022 1458 CEDAR TRAIL DR, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JOE BRADLEY DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for new SFD $282.25 1502479009

P22-0840 11/28/2022 2736 ELM ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TONY STEVE DONATH, WALTER R PRECISION PLUMBING Run water piping to shower and drain $25.40 1013183003

P22-0842 11/29/2022 2501 WASHINGTON ST, Main , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TONY MALLERS THOLA, DONELL TK PLUMBING Install new water service from main to 

house

$40.80 1013335041

P22-0843 11/30/2022 251 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

SHAUN GILIGAN PINGMAN LLC GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Replace water piping on the right side unit 

of duplex

$25.40 1024127040

P22-0844 11/29/2022 1266 CHERRY RIDGE CT, NotThere , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

FRED KUHL LANGE, MARTIN J & JULIE L TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

Plumbing for new SFD $273.45 1503251023

P22-0847 11/30/2022 2165 N GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

GREG SCHADL FURUSETH, PATRICIA F MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Repair sewer line in yard $25.40 1023304008

P22-0848 11/30/2022 925 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOE BRADLEY MB & B LLC BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Repair sewer line from main to property line $25.40 1118353009

P22-0849 12/1/2022 1335 UNIVERSITY AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MIKE BLASER TWESTEN, DALE A BLASER PLUMBING Repair sewer line outside of home $25.40 1026226023

72 $3,805.95 
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